
Lyon County 
 
 
Local Building Inspector:  Frank Wallace 
Office Phone Number:   270-619-0813 
 
     Pat Rhodes – City of Eddyville 
     270-339-4188 
   
State Building Inspector:  Alisha Menser 
Email Address:    alisha.menser@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    270-875-8693 
 
State Manufactured  
Housing Inspector:   Jackie Story 
E-mail Address:    Jackie.story@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    270-226-5693 
 
State Electrical Inspector:  Tony Mercer 
E-mail Address:    tony.mercer@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    270-601-1698 
 
Local Electrical Inspector:  Alfred B. Cossey Mathus D. Conrad 
Phone number:    270-350-6773  270-821-1363 
 
State Elevator Inspector:  Jacob Menser 
E-mail Address:    jacobt.menser@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    270-226-4742 
 
 
 
HVAC Inspector:   Melissa Smalley 
E-mail Address:    Melissa.smalley@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    270-752-0675 
 
  
 
Plumbing Inspector:   Kyle Bealmear 
E-mail Address:    kyle.bealmear@ky.gov    
Cell Phone:       270-505-2166 
 
Office Hours:    Thursday (8 a.m. – 9:00 a.m. CST) 
Office Phone Number:   270-505-2166 
 
Office Address:    Lyon County Health Department 
                           211 West Fairview 
                           Eddyville, KY 42038 
Health Dept. 
Environmentalist:   Alisha Kite 
Office Phone Number:   270-388-9763 
 
Boiler Inspector:   Doyle Warriner 
E-mail Address:    doyle.warriner@ky.gov 
Cell Phone:    270-832-3225 
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